Interface Modules FTAs and Circuit Breakers
VARIOFACE
Professional Field Termination Assemblies (FTAs)
FTAs are the next generation of passive, discrete wiring. These UL508 recognized FTAs are ideal for applications that require
fast, fault-free field device connection to process or motion controllers. The patented module design integrates a channel that
utilizes the full range of ZB holders, resulting in flexible module marking options. To simplify wire termination, field I/O
marking is easily accessible on the screw connection surface. The module features a metal mounting foot that moves along
the length of the product for easy mounting and disconnecting.
This D-Sub FTAS allows signal lines with D-subminiature or sockets strips to be
connected to screw terminal blocks in accordance with IEC 807-2/DIN 41 652.
Conductor sizes of up to 2.5 mm2 can be accommodated and both male and female
variants are available. These FTAS' are UL 508 recognized.
Stock
No.
Mfr.’s
Type
Phoenix
No. Description EACH
809-1266 2315117 VIP-2/SC/D9SUB/M 9-Position Male 34.72
809-1267 2315162 VIP-2/SC/D9SUB/F 9-Position Female 34.72
809-1268 2315120 VIP-2/SC/D15SUB/M 15-Position Male 40.42
809-1269 2315175 VIP-2/SC/D15SUB/F 15-Position Female 40.42
809-1270 2315133 VIP-2/SC/D25SUB/M 25-Position Male 53.72
809-1271 2315188 VIP-2/SC/D25SUB/F 25-Position Female 53.73
809-1272 2315146 VIP-2/SC/D37SUB/M 37-Position Male 61.72
809-1273 2315191 VIP-2/SC/D37SUB/F 37-Position Female 61.72
809-1274 2315159 VIP-2/SC/D50SUB/M 50-Position Male 97.41
809-1275 2315201 VIP-2/SC/D50SUB/F 50-Position Female 97.41
VARIOFACE Professional D-Sub FTA
This module provides power to multiple field devices using one compact
professional assembly that is UL 508 recognized. These power distribution modules
allow simplified, single point wiring, while freeing up valuable DIN rail space.

2315117
2315256
DATASHEETONLINE
FLKM Series
VARIOFACE
Ribbon Cable
Modules
VARIOFACE Modules with screw connections and flat-ribbon cable plug connector for mounting on NS 32 or NS 35/7.5 with
pin strip and short and long locking latches for socket strips.
Stock
No.
Mfr.’s
Type
Phoenix
No. Description EACH
909-0821 2315010 VIP-2/SC/FLK10 10-Position 29.49
909-0822 2315023 VIP-2/SC/FLK14 14-Position 33.17
909-0823 2315036 VIP-2/SC/FLK16 16-Position 34.72
909-0824 2315049 VIP-2/SC/FLK20 20-Position 40.14
909-0825 2315052 VIP-3/SC/FLK26 26-Position 44.59
909-0826 2315065 VIP-3/SC/FLK34 34-Position 54.03
909-0827 2315078 VIP-3/SC/FLK40 40-Position 59.88
909-0828 2315081 VIP-3/SC/FLK50 50-Position 69.44
909-0829 2315094 VIP-3/SC/FLK60 60-Position 83.34
909-0830 2315104 VIP-3/SC/FLK64 64-Position 81.33
909-0811 2333045* VIP-2/SC/FLK10/LED 10-Position 62.39
909-0812 2322058* VIP-2/SC/FLK14/LED 14-Position 67.76
909-0813 2322061* VIP-2/SC/FLK16/LED 16-Position 74.14
909-0814 2322074* VIP-2/SC/FLK20/LED 20-Position 81.52
909-0815 2322087* VIP-3/SC/FLK26/LED 26-Position 89.02
909-0816 2322090* VIP-3/SC/FLK34/LED 34-Position 106.84
909-0817 2322100* VIP-3/SC/FLK40/LED 40-Position 117.25
909-0818 2322113* VIP-3/SC/FLK50/LED 50-Position 129.12
909-0819 2322126* VIP-3/SC/FLK60/LED 60-Position 145.46
909-0820 2322139* VIP-3/SC/FLK64/LED 64-Position 155.84
* Modules with LED
DATASHEETONLINE
2315010 2315065
UMKRJ Series RJ-11/45 Interface Module